

## **Smart Defense Ambassador Scholarship**

## 2023-2024 Application Information

Application Deadline: March 1, 2024

The Smart Defense Ambassador Scholarship is available to Snow College students who have taken the Smart Defense Course and want to spread awareness about the program offered at Snow College. Applicants must have read "The Body Keeps Score" and "Gift of Fear" books, have a minimum 3.0 GPA and some public speaking experience.

If you are awarded the Smart Defense Ambassador Scholarship, you will plan on-campus educational activities, visit Central Utah Six-County high schools, participate in recruiting events, and report impact of the Ambassador program.

## **Personal Information** (Type or print clearly)

Lega	ıl Name:					
Loca	al Address:					
City	:	_ State:	Zip co	ode:		
Bad	ger ID #:	_ Cell Phone:			<del>.</del>	
Ema	il:					
	e of Birth:					
Which s	emester did you take the Smart	: Defense Course			-	
What is	your current GPA:					
Have you read the following books:						
	The Body Keeps Score	YES	Gift of Fear	YES		

NO

NO

## **Video of Introduction:**

In a 3 – 5 minute video, please:

- Detail your reasons for requesting these funds.
- Explain why you want to be an ambassador for the Smart Defense Program.
- What was the most valuable defense move or information you received in the class.
- What can you contribute to the program and how would you spread more awareness about the program.

I have read the instructions and certify that the above information provided in the application is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I also declare that if I attend Snow College I will abide by the academic, scholastic and social standards of the college. A student found guilty of nondisclosure for misrepresentation in completing this application form will be subject to disciplinary action and/or loss of any scholarships(s).

Signature:	Date:

Submit complete application, letter or recommendation, and video to:

Snow College Advancement Office 150 College Ave Ephraim, UT 84627 435-283-7062 Scholarships@snow.edu